
Pass % P.I.
REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL

203 203 203 0 0 100 66.21

Pass % P.I.

Appeared Passed
Comp-
atment Failed

33% to 
44.9%

45% to  
59.9%

60% to  
74.9%

75% to 
89.9%

90% & 
above

B 127 127 0 0 100.00 0 12 55 46 14 65.84
G 76 76 0 0 100.00 0 9 30 34 3 66.84

Tot 203 203 0 1 100.00 0 21 85 80 17 66.21

Sl. No. Subject B/G
Total 

Appeard
Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  
Grades

N x W P.I.

B 127 127 100.00 9 18 16 13 20 30 10 11 0 127 560 55.12
G 76 76 100.00 5 13 10 13 14 9 5 7 0 76 356 58.55

Tot 203 203 100.00 14 31 26 26 34 39 15 18 0 203 916 56.40
B 127 127 100.00 14 41 47 7 9 4 2 3 0 127 771 75.89
G 76 76 100.00 8 48 5 3 5 3 3 1 0 76 481 79.11

Tot 203 203 100.00 22 89 52 10 14 7 5 4 0 203 1252 77.09
B 76 76 100.00 9 12 12 20 17 6 0 0 0 76 414 68.09
G 31 31 100.00 2 5 9 10 4 0 1 0 0 31 173 69.76

Tot 107 107 100.00 11 17 21 30 21 6 1 0 0 107 587 68.57
B 51 51 100.00 0 0 10 1 21 16 2 1 0 51 202 49.51
G 45 45 100.00 0 0 4 1 20 13 5 2 0 45 160 44.44

Tot 96 96 100.00 0 0 14 2 41 29 7 3 0 96 362 47.14
B 127 127 100.00 20 22 21 30 23 10 1 0 0 127 714 70.28
G 76 76 100.00 10 18 9 19 11 9 0 0 0 76 426 70.07

Tot 203 203 100.00 30 40 30 49 34 19 1 0 0 203 1140 70.20
B 127 127 100.00 12 26 36 23 13 15 2 0 0 127 710 69.88
G 76 76 100.00 3 29 17 7 14 4 2 0 0 76 436 71.71

Tot 203 203 100.00 15 55 53 30 27 19 4 0 0 203 1146 70.57
B 30 30 100.00 0 1 6 7 10 4 2 0 0 30 134 55.83
G 11 11 100.00 0 1 4 0 3 0 3 0 0 11 49 55.68

Tot 41 41 100.00 0 2 10 7 13 4 5 0 0 41 183 55.79

484 96.80

3
Mathematics 

Standard (041)

5 Science (086)

6
Social Science 

(087)

7
Information 
Technology 

(402)

RESULT ANALYSIS AISSE CLASS X

1

4
Mathematics 

Basic (241)

Eng Lang. & Lit 
(184)

Subject wise result for the year : 2021 Class X 

2
Hindi Course A 

(002)

Number of students
SESSION 2020-21

Number of passed students securing % between 
(out of 500)No. of students

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class X (>=90% Only)
HARSH BHUSHAN PATHAK [23258582]

B/G



474 94.80
474 94.80
471 94.20
470 94.00
469 93.80
466 93.20
465 93.00
463 92.60
461 92.20
461 92.20
460 92.00
458 91.60
454 90.80
453 90.60
451 90.20
450 90.00

Comparative result analysis of previous years (Class X)

S. No. Year Appeared Passed Pass % 

CGPA 8 - 
9 
MARKS 
60 AND 
ABOVE  

CGPA 9 
- 10 
MARKS 
75 AND 
ABOVE 

CGPA 
10 
MARK
S 90 
AND 
ABOVE

1 2021 203 203 100 85 80 17
2 2020 128 128 100 58 41 12
3 2019 110 110 100 100 58 12
4 2018 131 126 96.18    
5 2017 127 127 100 16 47 26
6 2016 139 139 100 0 0 17
7 2015 126 126 100 0 0 0

VAIBHAV GUPTA [23258597]

AAYUSH GUPTA [23258598]
ARYAN RAI [23258579]
HARSH BHUSHAN PATHAK [23258582]
RASHMI SINGH [23258634]
SHLOK SINGH [23258626]
SNEHANSHU RANJAN [23258593]

AGRIM [23258610]
NEERAJ GUPTA [23258661]

PRATIGYA SHARMA [23258603]
UTKARSH SINGH [23258627]
SAKSHAM THAKUR [23258678]
SWAYAM DIWAKAR [23258595]
JYOTI KUMARI [23258636]
ANSHU SINGH [23258640]

RASHMI SINGH [23258634]
SHLOK SINGH [23258626]
ARYAN RAI [23258579]
VAIBHAV GUPTA [23258597]
UJJWAL VIKRAM SINGH [23258596]
ABHAY MISHRA [23258577]

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL SUBJECTS - CLASS X

AAYUSH GUPTA [23258598]
SNEHANSHU RANJAN [23258593]



8 2014 165 165 100 31 41 9
9 2013 153 152 99.35 0 0 0

10 2012 150 150 100 0 0 0
11 2011 154 154 100 0 0 0

REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL

178 178 178 0 0 100.00 65.22

Pass % P.I.
Appe-
ared

Passed
Comp-
atment

Failed
33% to 
44.9%

45% to  
59.9%

60% to  
74.9%

75% to 
89.9%

90% & 
above

B 98 98 0 0 100.00 0 0 32 56 10 60.23
G 80 80 0 0 100.00 0 0 14 46 20 71.34

Tot 178 178 0 0 100.00 0 0 46 102 30 65.22

Pass % P.I.

Appe-
ared

Passed
Comp-
atment

Failed
33% to 
44.9%

45% to  
59.9%

60% to  
74.9%

75% to 
89.9%

90% & 
above

B 98 98 0 0 100.00 0 0 32 56 10 60.23

G 80 80 0 0 100.00 0 0 14 46 20 71.34

Tot 178 178 0 0 100.00 0 0 46 102 30 65.22

B 50 50 0 0 100.00 0 0 11 30 9 64.80

G 28 28 0 0 100.00 0 0 0 19 9 73.04

Tot 78 78 0 0 100.00 0 0 11 49 18 67.76

B 33 33 0 0 100.00 0 0 19 14 0 52.35

G 30 30 0 0 100.00 0 0 9 15 6 69.25

Tot 63 63 0 0 100.00 0 0 28 29 6 60.40

B 15 15 0 0 100.00 0 0 2 12 1 62.33

G 22 22 0 0 100.00 0 0 5 12 5 72.05

Tot 37 37 0 0 100.00 0 0 7 24 6 68.11

B/G
Total  

Appeard
Total  

Qualified
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

RESULT ANALYSIS AISSCE CLASS XII

STREAM WISE GRADE-WISE RESULT AISSCE 2021

P.I.

B/G

STREAM WISE PERCENTAGE WISE RESULT ANALYSIS FOR THE YEAR 2021

No. of students
Number of passed students securing % between (out 

of 500)

OVER ALL

SCIENCE 
STREAM

COMMERC
E STREAM

HUMANITIE
S STREAM

B/G
No. of students

Number of passed students securing % between (out 
of 500)

Pass %
Number of students



B 98 98 100.00 43 43 69 101 122 86 25 1 0 60.23
G 80 80 100.00 76 70 70 70 79 29 6 0 0 71.34

Tot 178 178 100.00 119 113 139 171 201 115 31 1 0 65.22
B 50 50 100.00 40 26 40 46 47 35 15 1 0 64.80
G 28 28 100.00 32 20 25 29 25 9 0 0 0 73.04

Tot 78 78 100.00 72 46 65 75 72 44 15 1 0 67.76
B 33 33 100.00 0 8 18 31 57 42 9 0 0 52.35
G 30 30 100.00 21 33 23 24 31 14 4 0 0 69.25

Tot 63 63 100.00 21 41 41 55 88 56 13 0 0 60.40
B 15 15 100.00 3 9 11 24 18 9 1 0 0 62.33
G 22 22 100.00 23 17 22 17 23 6 2 0 0 72.05

Tot 37 37 100.00 26 26 33 41 41 15 3 0 0 68.11

Sl. No. SUBJECT B/G
Total 

Appeard
Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  
Grades

N x W P.I.

B 98 98 100.00 6 2 8 20 27 29 6 0 0 98 417 53.19
G 80 80 100.00 9 15 15 13 17 9 2 0 0 80 431 67.34

Tot 178 178 100.00 15 17 23 33 44 38 8 0 0 178 848 59.55
B 66 66 100.00 3 4 11 14 21 13 0 0 0 66 311 58.90
G 60 60 100.00 13 7 13 12 14 1 0 0 0 60 350 72.92

Tot 126 126 100.00 16 11 24 26 35 14 0 0 0 126 661 65.58
B 43 43 100.00 8 1 7 7 12 6 2 0 0 43 218 63.37
G 14 14 100.00 0 1 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 14 67 59.82

Tot 57 57 100.00 8 2 11 11 13 10 2 0 0 57 285 62.50
B 50 50 100.00 11 9 13 10 4 3 0 0 0 50 304 76.00
G 28 28 100.00 12 2 5 7 1 1 0 0 0 28 182 81.25

Tot 78 78 100.00 23 11 18 17 5 4 0 0 0 78 486 77.88
B 50 50 100.00 10 8 3 6 6 9 8 0 0 50 251 62.75
G 28 28 100.00 6 4 6 3 8 1 0 0 0 28 162 72.32

Tot 78 78 100.00 16 12 9 9 14 10 8 0 0 78 413 66.19
B 7 7 100.00 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 35 62.50
G 14 14 100.00 3 2 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 14 77 68.75

Tot 21 21 100.00 3 3 2 3 10 0 0 0 0 21 112 66.67
B 33 33 100.00 0 3 6 9 12 3 0 0 0 33 159 60.23
G 30 30 100.00 3 8 7 5 7 0 0 0 0 30 175 72.92

Tot 63 63 100.00 3 11 13 14 19 3 0 0 0 63 334 66.27
B 33 33 100.00 0 1 3 8 11 7 3 0 0 33 136 51.52
G 30 30 100.00 3 10 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 30 162 67.50

Tot 63 63 100.00 3 11 5 12 17 9 6 0 0 63 298 59.13
B 34 34 100.00 0 2 5 7 10 7 3 0 0 34 146 53.68
G 39 39 100.00 4 7 5 6 10 6 1 0 0 39 201 64.42

OVER ALL

SCIENCE 
STREAM

COMMERCE 
STREAM

HUMANITIES 
STREAM

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS AISSCE 2021

MATHEMATI
CS [041]

3

ENGLISH 
CORE [301]

5
CHEMISTRY 
[043]

6
BIOLOGY 
[044]

7
ACCOUNTAN
CY [055]

2
HINDI CORE 
[302]

1

PHYSICS 
[042]

4

8
BUSINESS 
STUDIES 
[054]

9
ECONOMICS 
[030]



Tot 73 73 100.00 4 9 10 13 20 13 4 0 0 73 347 59.42
B 15 15 100.00 2 2 2 7 2 0 0 0 0 15 85 70.83
G 22 22 100.00 11 1 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 22 146 82.95

Tot 37 37 100.00 13 3 5 12 4 0 0 0 0 37 231 78.04
B 15 15 100.00 0 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 15 83 69.17
G 22 22 100.00 3 7 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 22 133 75.57

Tot 37 37 100.00 3 11 8 7 8 0 0 0 0 37 216 72.97
B 17 17 100.00 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 0 17 85 62.50
G 7 7 100.00 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 44 78.57

Tot 24 24 100.00 5 3 5 3 3 2 2 1 0 24 129 67.19
B 15 15 100.00 0 2 0 2 3 8 0 0 0 15 60 50.00
G 13 13 100.00 4 3 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 13 80 76.92

Tot 28 28 100.00 4 5 1 5 3 10 0 0 0 28 140 62.50
B 24 24 100.00 0 0 1 1 0 4 12 6 0 24 53 27.60
G 15 15 100.00 0 1 0 2 0 3 8 1 0 15 43 35.83

Tot 39 39 100.00 0 1 1 3 0 7 20 7 0 39 96 30.77
B 14 14 100.00 0 2 3 5 3 0 1 0 0 14 71 63.39
G 13 13 100.00 3 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 13 73 70.19

Tot 27 27 100.00 3 4 5 6 6 2 1 0 0 27 144 66.67

1 2021 178 178 100 46 102 30
2 2020 136 133 97.79 44 66 21
3 2019 130 129 99.23 123 73 14
4 2018 126 126 100    
5 2017 125 125 100 66 44 7
6 2016 159 158 99.37 63 57 9
7 2015 134 132 98.51 0 0 0
8 2014 174 173 99.43 84 54 6

Pass % 

11
GEOGRAPHY 
[029]

12
COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 
[083]

13
INFORMATIC
S PRACTICES 
[065]

[030]

10
HISTORY 
[027]

S. No. Year Appeared Passed 

Comparative result analysis of previous years (Class XII)

CGPA 8 - 
9 

MARKS 
60 AND 
ABOVE

CGPA 9 
- 10 

MARKS 
75 AND 
ABOVE

CGPA 
10 

MARK
S 90 
AND 

ABOVE

14
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 
[048]

15
GEOGRAPHY 
[029]



1 485 97.00
2 485 97.00
3 482 96.40
4 478 95.60
5 476 95.20
6 476 95.20
7 476 95.20
8 475 95.00
9 474 94.80

10 473 94.60
11 468 93.60
12 468 93.60
13 466 93.20
14 461 92.20
15 456 91.20
16 454 90.80
17 450 90.00
18 450 90.00

1 478 95.60
2 477 95.40
3 464 92.80
4 456 91.20
5 454 90.80

1 477 95.40
2 471 94.20
3 471 94.20
4 457 91.40

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII SCIENCE stream (>=90% Only)

SHUBHANGI SHARMA [23714308]
AGRIMA GUPTA [23714261]
AKSHITA SINGH [23714294]

PRASHAST PRASAD [23714254]
HARSHIT YADAV [23714250]
DIYA SISHODIA [23714194]
TRIPTI YADAV [23714217]

PRIYA SINGH [23714234]
ALOK SINGH [23714244]
ANUSHKA JAISWAL [23714227]
KHUSHI RAWAT [23714196]
KUMUD TYAGI [23714197]

EKTA DIWAKAR [23714230]
PRIYANSHU SINGH [23714255]
SHASHANK SHEKHAR [23714212]
PRAVEEN  SAHU [23714203]
JASMINE [23714231]

RAHUL PANDEY [23714205]
SHUBHANGI [23714239]
CHANDRESH SRIVASTAVA [23714192]
ANIRUDDHA KUMAR [23714246]

TAPASYA THAKUR [23714342]
REETIKA SHUKLA [23714337]
SADHVI MISHRA [23714339]
YASHRA HAQUE [23714343]

KRITIKA CHAUHAN [23714299]
ARADHANA VERMA [23714293]

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII COMMERCE stream (>=90% Only)

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII HUMANITIES stream (>=90% Only)



5 456 91.20
6 451 90.20

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SHUBHANGI SHARMA [23714308]
TAPASYA THAKUR [23714342]

DIVYA PRAJAPATI [23714297]
PRIYANSHU SINGH [23714255]
RAHUL PANDEY [23714205]
SHASHANK SHEKHAR [23714212]
SHUBHANGI [23714239]

ABHIJEET  MISHRA [23714346]

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL SUBJECTS - CLASS XII
ANIRUDDHA KUMAR [23714246]
CHANDRESH SRIVASTAVA [23714192]

ARUSHI SINGH [23714326]


